
Trial 1 12/2/2023 TIME
Reg. # Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description SCORE Time Q/Title Place CONVERSION
HR1180 Gryphon Scelzi Sue 12/2/2023 Ratter T1 40 2.30.00 Q 150.00
HR1783 Purl Gill Susan 12/2/2023 Ratter T1 40 2.30.00 Q 150.00
HR1125 Chilli Hinman Deyenne 12/2/2023 Ratter T1 40 2.30.00 Q 150.00
HR1150 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 12/2/2023 Ratter T1 20 2.30.00 Q 150.00
HR1521 Kai-Lee Francis Laurie 12/2/2023 Ratter T1 100 1.20.84 Q 3 80.84
HR1893 JJ Ho Angela 12/2/2023 Ratter T1 100 1.54.15 Q 4 114.15
HR1545 Truman Kaste Tone 12/2/2023 Ratter T1 100 0.57.88 Q 2 57.88
HR1504 Coco Berman Linda 12/2/2023 Ratter T1 90 2.08.00 Q 128.00
HR1563 Fable Goldman Lisa 12/2/2023 Ratter T1 110 1.14.25 Q 1 74.25
HR1522 Dobby Francis Emily 12/2/2023 Ratter T1 50 1.50.06 Q 110.06
HR1181 Herbert Scelzi Sue 12/2/2023 Ratter T1 40 2.30.00 Q 150.00
HR1784 Lager Gill Susan 12/2/2023 Ratter T1 80 2.30.00 Q 150.00
HR1124 Tequilla HInman Deyenne 12/2/2023 Ratter T1 40 2.30.00 Q 150.00
HR2003 Fred Liberty Robin 12/2/2023 Ratter T1 40 2.30.00 Q 150.00
HR1135 Devon Palmer Cindy 12/2/2023 HRAT T1 100 1.21.72 Q 1 180.00
HR1061 Tog Mayer Arielle 12/2/2023 HRAT T1 40 3.00.00 Q 4 180.00
HR1126 Mowgli Liberty Robin 12/2/2023 HRAT T1 20 3.00.00 Q 147.00
HR1540 Brisbane Schreiber Lisa 12/2/2023 HRAT T1 100 2.27.40 Q 2 147.40
HR1131 Frodo Nigro Mary 12/2/2023 HRAT T1 NQ NQ 180.00
HR1120 TJ Wetzel Louise 12/2/2023 HRAT T1 NQ NQ 180.00
HR1133 Schroeder Palmer Cindy 12/2/2023 HRAT T1 60 3.00.00 Q 3 180.00
HR1789 Violet Mayer Ellen 12/2/2023 HRAT T1 60 3.00.00 Q 3 180.00
HR1060 Perdy Mayer Arielle 12/2/2023 HRAT T1 40 3.00.00 Q 4 180.00
HR1205 Muddy Palmer Cindy 12/2/2023 HRAT T1 40 3.00.00 Q 4 180.00
HR1122 Jolene Brogden Terri 12/2/2023 XRAT T1 100 3.28.41 Q 2 208.41
HR1035 Mel Russo Pat 12/2/2023 XRAT T1 100 1.51.69 Q 1 111.69
HR1013 Meerin Brennan Diane 12/2/2023 XRAT T1 60 3.30.00 Q 4 210.00
HR1119 Montana Wetzel Louise 12/2/2023 XRAT T1 80 3.30.00 Q 3 210.00
HR395 Cas Gagnon 12/2/2023 CHR T1 60 4.00.00 Q 2 240.00
HR1132 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 12/2/2023 CHR T1 40 4.00.00 Q 3 240.00
HR968 jackie Brogden Terri 12/2/2023 CHR T1 30 4.00.00 Q 4 240.00
HR866 Aven Brennan Diane 12/2/2023 CHR T1 30 4.00.00 Q 4 240.00



HR595 Dani Cardone 12/2/2023 CHR T1 60 4.00.00 Q 2 240.00
HR803 Kaianne Gagnon 12/2/2023 CHR T1 100 2.47.28 Q 1 167.28
HR396 Jaxson Gagnon 12/2/2023 REX T1 120 3.51.59 Q 2 231.59
HR409 Zack Cardone 12/2/2023 REX T1 120 2.56.87 Q 1 176.87
HR1060 Perdy Mayer Arielle 12/2/2023 DHV1 T1 NQ

HR965 Jackie Brogden Terri 12/2/2023 DHV1 T1 NQ

HR1563 Fable Goldman lisa 12/2/2023 DHV1 T1 NQ

HR1893 JJ Ho Angela 12/2/2023 DHV1 T1 NQ

HR1783 Purl Gill Susan 12/2/2023 DHV1 T1 52.10 Q 3 T 52.10
HR1150 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 12/2/2023 DHV1 T1 NQ

HR1540 Brisbane Schreiber lisa 12/2/2023 DHV1 T1 39.75 Q 2 39.75
HR1122 Jolene Brogden Terri 12/2/2023 DHV1 T1 9.84 Q 1 9.84
HR1789 Violet Mayer Ellen 12/2/2023 DHV2 T1 NQ

HR1119 Montana Wetzel Louise 12/2/2023 DHV2 T1 Q 46.63 1 46.63
HR1013 Meerin Brennan Diane 12/2/2023 DHV2 T1 NQ

HR1126 Mowgli Liberty Robin 12/2/2023 DHV2 T1 Q 54.00 2 54.00
HR1061 Tog Mayer Arielle 12/2/2023 DHV2 T1 NQ

HR1035 Mel Russo Pat 12/2/2023 DHV2 T1 Q 1.42.65 3 102.65
HR1120 Tj Wetzel Louise 12/2/2023 DHV2 T1 NQ

HR409 Zack Cardone 12/2/2023 DHV3 T1 NQ

HR395 Cas Gagnon 12/2/2023 DHV3 T1 36.59 Q 4 36.59
HR1784 Lager gill Susan 12/2/2023 DHV3 T1 11.90 Q 1 11.90
HR866 Aven Brennan Diane 12/2/2023 DHV3 T1 Q 36.88 Q 36.88
HR1132 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 12/2/2023 DHV3 T1 NQ

HR595 Dani Cardone Michele 12/2/2023 DHV3 T1 16.12 Q 2 16.12
HR396 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 12/2/2023 DHV3 T1 19.85 Q 3 19.85

Trial 2 12/2/2023
Reg. # Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description SCORE Time Q/TitlePlacementConversion

HR1180 Gryphon Scelzi Sue 12/2/2023 Ratter T2 40 2.30.00 Q 150.00
HR1783 Purl Gill Susan 12/2/2023 Ratter T2 90 138.90 Q 98.40
HR1125 Chilli Hinman Deyenne 12/2/2023 Ratter T2 100 46.19 Q 1 46.19
HR1150 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 12/2/2023 Ratter T2 30 2.30.00 Q 150.00
HR1521 Kai-Lee Francis Emily 12/2/2023 Ratter T2 100 1.01.54 Q 3 61.54



HR1893 JJ Ho Angela 12/2/2023 Ratter T2 100 2.05.06 Q 125.06
HR11120 TJ wetzel Louise 12/2/2023 Ratter T2 100 2.08.94 Q 128.94
HR1504 Coco Berman Linda 12/2/2023 Ratter T2 40 2.30.00 Q 150.00
HR1522 Dobby Francis Emily 12/2/2023 Ratter T2 100 51.59 Q 2 51.59
HR1181 Herbert Scelzi Sue 12/2/2023 Ratter T2 100 2.22.35 Q 142.35
HR1563 Lager Gill Susan 12/2/2023 Ratter T2 100 1.07.53 Q 4 67.53
HR1126 Tequilla HInman Deyenne 12/2/2023 Ratter T2 40 2.30.30 Q 150.30
HR2003 Fred Liberty Robin 12/2/2023 Ratter T2 30 2.30.00 Q 150.00
HR1133 Devon Palmer Cindy 12/2/2023 HRAT T2 0 3.00.00 NQ 180.00
HR1061 Tog Mayer Arielle 12/2/2023 HRAT T2 10 3.00.00 Q 180.00
HR1126 Mowgli Liberty Robin 12/2/2023 HRAT T2 60 3.00.00 Q 2 180.00
HR1540 Brisbane Schreiber Lisa 12/2/2023 HRAT T2 0 3.00.00 NQ 180.00
HR1131 Frodo Nigro Mary 12/2/2023 HRAT T2 0 3.00.00 NQ 180.00
HR1563 Fable Goldman Lisa 12/2/2023 HRAT T2 50 3.00.00 Q 3 150.00
HR1133 Schroeder Palmer Cindy 12/2/2023 HRAT T2 50 3.00.00 Q 3 150.00
HR1060 Violet Mayer Ellen 12/2/2023 HRAT T2 60 3.00.00 Q 2 180.00
HR1789 Perdy Mayer Arielle 12/2/2023 HRAT T2 50 3.00.00 Q 3 180.00
HR1205 Muddy Palmer Cindy 12/2/2023 HRAT T2 30 3.00.00 Q 4 180.00
HR1545 Truman Kaste Toni 12/2/2023 HRAT T2 80 2.17.25 Q 1 137.25
HR968 Jolene Brogden Terri 12/2/2023 XRAT T2 70 3.00.00 Q 2 180.00
HR1013 Mel Russo Pat 12/2/2023 XRAT T2 70 3.30.00 Q 2 210.00
HR1013 Meerin Brennan Diane 12/2/2023 XRAT T2 80 3.30.00 Q 1 210.00
HR1119 Montana Wetzel Louise 12/2/2023 XRAT T2 70 3.30.00 Q 2 210.00
HR395 Cas Gagnon Sara 12/2/2023 CHR T2 90 3.30.28 Q 2 210.28
HR1132 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 12/2/2023 CHR T2 60 4.00.00 Q 4 240.00
HR1205 Jackie Brogden Terri 12/2/2023 CHR T2 40 4.00.00 Q 240.00
HR866 Aven Brennan Diane 12/2/2023 CHR T2 60 4.00.00 Q 4 240.00
HR595 Dani Cardone Michelle 12/2/2023 CHR T2 80 4.00.00 Q 3 240.00
HR803 Kaianne Gagnon Sara 12/2/2023 CHR T2 90 3.10.13 Q 1 190.13

Jaxson Gagnon Sara 12/2/2023 REX T2 0 0.00 NQ
Zack Cardone Michelle 12/2/2023 REX T2 84 4.30.00 Q 270.00

HR1060 Perdy Mayer Arielle 12/2/2023 DHV1 T2 100 1.53.06 Q 2 73.47
HR968 Jackie Brogden Terri 12/2/2023 DHV1 T2 NQ 0.00

HR1563 Fable Goldman lisa 12/2/2023 DHV1 T2 NQ 0.00



HR1893 JJ Ho Angela 12/2/2023 DHV1 T2 NQ 0.00

HR1150 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 12/2/2023 DHV1 T2 NQ 0.00

HR1540 Brisbane Schreiber lisa 12/2/2023 DHV1 T2 100 49.44 Q 1 49.77
HR1122 Jolene Brogden Terri 12/2/2023 DHV2 T2 100 1.18.09 Q 78.09
HR1119 Montana Wetzel Louise 12/2/2023 DHV2 T2 100 33.28 Q 3 33.28
Hr1783 Purl Gill Susan 12/2/2023 DHV1 T2 NQ 0.00

HR1789 Violet Mayer Ellen 12/2/2023 DHV1 T2 100 33.84 Q 4 33.84
HR1013 Meerin Brennan Diane 12/2/2023 DHV2 T2 NQ 0.00

HR1126 Mowgli Liberty Robin 12/2/2023 DHV2 T2 100 14.14 Q 2 14.14
HR1061 Tog Mayer Arielle 12/2/2023 DHV2 T2 NQ 0.00

HR1035 Mel Russo Pat 12/2/2023 DHV2 T2 100 13.31 Q 1 13.31
HR1120 Tj Wetzel Louise 12/2/2023 DHV2 T2 NQ 0.00

HR409 Zack Cardone Michelle 12/2/2023 DHV3 T2 100 30.96 Q 2 30.96
HR1784 Lager Gill Susan 12/2/2023 DHV3 T2 100 19.75 Q 1 19.75
HR866 Aven Brennan Diane 12/2/2023 DHV3 T2 100 49.72 Q 3 49.72
HR1132 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 12/2/2023 DHV3 T2 100 1.04.53 Q 64.53
HR595 Dani Cardone Michelle 12/2/2023 DHV3 T2 100 53.06 Q 53.06
HR396 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 12/2/2023 DHV3 T2 100 48.97 Q 4 48.97
HR803 Kaianne Gagnon Sara 12/2/2023 DHV3 T2 100 1.31.47 Q 91.47


